PREMISE
CONNECTIVITY
SYSTEMS
TM
TM
Keystone Outlet Systems
Patch Panels
Fiber Optic Systems

Keystone Blank Modules
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
CMK-F F-Type Keystone Connector Module
CMK-BNC BNC Keystone Connector Module
Standard color is Light Ivory
For other colors add the following to P/N.
BK                    -GY                   -WH
F-Type and BNC Connector Modules
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
CMK-110RCAW RCA White Stripe to 110 Connector Module
CMK-110RCAR RCA Red Stripe to 110 Connector Module
CMK-110RCAY RCA Yellow Stripe to 110 Connector Module
Standard color is Light Ivory
For other colors add the following to P/N.
BK                    -GY                   -WH
RCA-110 Connector Modules
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
CMK-RCAW RCA White Stripe Feed-Thru Connector Module
CMK-RCAR RCA Red Stripe Feed-Thru Connector Module
CMK-RCAY RCA Yellow Stripe Feed-Thru Connector Module
Standard color is Light Ivory
For other colors add the following to P/N.
BK                    -GY                   -WH
RCA Feed-Thru Connector Modules
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
CMK-110SVHS SVHS to 110 Connector Module
Standard color is Light Ivory
For other colors add the following to P/N.
BK                    -GY                   -WH
SVHS-110 Connector Modules
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
CMK-RA Red 3-Way Binding Post Connector Module
CMK-BA Black 3-Way Binding Post Connector Module
Standard color is Light Ivory
For other colors add the following to P/N.
BK                    -GY                   -WH
3-Way Binding Post Connector Modules
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
CMK-ST ST MM/SM Fiber Connector Module
CMK-SC SC MM/SM Fiber Connector Module
CMK-MTRJ MT-RJ MM/SM Fiber Connector Module
CMK-LC LC MM/SM Fiber Connector Module
Standard color is Light Ivory
For other colors add the following to P/N.
BK                    -GY                   -WH
Fiber Optic Connector Modules
Signamax offers a wide range of keystone
connector modules designed to create a
customized multimedia solution in any
single or double gang faceplate or surface
mount box. Applications include high end
audio/video systems, satellite systems, CTV,
CCTV, DVD, and VCR, for home, classroom and
office environments. Fiber optic systems are
supported with ST, SC
and small form-factor
connectors such as LC
and MT-RJ.
Keystone Multimedia Modules
TM
PREMISE CONNECTIVITY SYSTEMS
Signamax UTP cable is ETL verified, manufactured to the highest quality standards, and exceeds all performance
specifications as defined in TIA/EIA-568-B and ISC/IEC. Cable is available in UL CMP plenum and non-plenum CMR